
CPA KING KONG NATURAL CLASSIC 
WHITBY, ON - November 8, 2025 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 8 Eron Okotako 3
2 4 Tristan Johnson 6
3 1 Xavier Blais 9
4 3 Gabriel Cossette Ayotte 12
5 5 Kevin Kelly 15
6 10 Drake Whitcroft 18
7 2 Lucas Child 21
8 6 James-Alex Levesque-Morissette 24
9 9 Salman Sami 27

10 7 Andrew Lyons 30
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 4 Tristan Johnson 3
2 3 Gabriel Cossette Ayotte 6
3 5 Kevin Kelly 9
4 12 Francis Jerome 12
5 6 James-Alex Levesque-Morissette 15
6 7 Andrew Lyons 18
7 11 Abdullah Fadl 21

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 3 Gabriel Cossette Ayotte 3
2 6 James-Alex Levesque-Morissette 6
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 5 Kevin Kelly 3
2 9 Salman Sami 6
3 11 Abdullah Fadl 9
4 224 Mathiew Blain 12

NS 13 Justin Nicolaisen NS
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 14 Shawn Mahood 3
2 15 Jamie Mclean-Davis 6

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 15 Jamie Mclean-Davis 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
DQ 16 Dennis Angileri DQ
NS 13 Justin Nicolaisen NS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 17 Bill Powell 3

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 14 Shawn Mahood 6
2 17 Bill Powell 9
3 18 James Banks 12

DQ 16 Dennis Angileri DQ
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 18 James Banks 3
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Men's Bodybuilding - Open Bantamweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 12 Francis Jerome 3
2 21 Simon Nhan 6
3 20 Tharindhu Mendis 9

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 23 * Eural Jones * 3
2 9 Salman Sami 9
3 19 Steven Brum 12
4 224 Mathiew Blain 15

DQ 16 Dennis Angileri DQ
NS 13 Justin Nicolaisen NS

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 4 Tristan Johnson 3
2 1 Xavier Blais 6
3 22 Cedryck Ducharme-Gauthier 9
4 10 Drake Whitcroft 12
5 6 James-Alex Levesque-Morissette 15
6 14 Shawn Mahood 18
7 11 Abdullah Fadl 21

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 24 Jordan Luback 3
2 3 Gabriel Cossette Ayotte 6
3 5 Kevin Kelly 9

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 8 Eron Okotako 3
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 25 Jair Castillo 3
2 28 Hugo Gaboury 6
3 27 Benjamin Davidson 9
4 237 Rodrigue Habimana 12
5 21 Simon Nhan 15
6 9 Salman Sami 18
7 30 Arjun Johal 21
8 26 Matthew Castro-Villanueva 24

NS 31 Olivier Pelletier-Laurin NS
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 37 Christopher Lee 3
2 36 Brandon Lamothe 6
3 24 Jordan Luback 9
4 45 Sidharth Thakur 12
5 38 Drew Davies 15
6 22 Cedryck Ducharme-Gauthier 18
7 42 Nicholas Luther 21
8 33 Sanwal Aftab 24
9 35 Ahmad Hawilo 27

10 34 Matiyar Bahmani 30
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Andrew O'ryan 3
2 5 Kevin Kelly 6
3 8 Eron Okotako 9
4 39 Nathan D'costa 12
5 40 Maurice Hudson 15
6 10 Drake Whitcroft 19
7 46 Travis Whittaker 20
8 2 Lucas Child 24
9 6 James-Alex Levesque-Morissette 27

10 41 Ekene Ikwudogu 29
11 44 Gurpreet Singh 33
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Men's Classic Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 47 Bien Edralin 3
2 43 Andrew O'ryan 6
3 5 Kevin Kelly 9
4 38 Drew Davies 12
5 231 Shane Harris 15
6 49 Migael Lefebvre 18
7 39 Nathan D'costa 21
8 21 Simon Nhan 24
9 40 Maurice Hudson 27

10 6 James-Alex Levesque-Morissette 30
11 50 Matthew Verberne 33
12 26 Matthew Castro-Villanueva 36

 
Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 43 Andrew O'ryan 3
2 51 Ashkan Bahrami 6
3 3 Gabriel Cossette Ayotte 9
4 27 Benjamin Davidson 12
5 237 Rodrigue Habimana 15
6 40 Maurice Hudson 18
7 52 Mederic Durand 21
8 235 Louis-Philippe Tremblay 24
9 2 Lucas Child 27

10 6 James-Alex Levesque-Morissette 30
11 41 Ekene Ikwudogu 33
12 30 Arjun Johal 36

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 5 Kevin Kelly 3
2 28 Hugo Gaboury 6
3 50 Matthew Verberne 9
4 9 Salman Sami 12
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Men's Classic Physique - True Novice Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 44 Gurpreet Singh 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
DQ 16 Dennis Angileri DQ
DQ 55 Jan Elia DQ
NS 13 Justin Nicolaisen NS

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 17 Bill Powell 3

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 17 Bill Powell 6

DQ 16 Dennis Angileri DQ
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Eural Jones 3
2 47 Bien Edralin 6
3 28 Hugo Gaboury 9
4 49 Migael Lefebvre 12
5 237 Rodrigue Habimana 18
6 21 Simon Nhan 21
7 9 Salman Sami 25

DQ 16 Dennis Angileri DQ
DQ 55 Jan Elia DQ
NS 13 Justin Nicolaisen NS
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 61 * Macayle Whyte * 3
2 37 Christopher Lee 6
3 57 Alexandre Carle 9
4 36 Brandon Lamothe 12
5 45 Sidharth Thakur 15
6 24 Jordan Luback 18
7 59 Maximilian Demers 21
8 58 David Cunningham 24
9 1 Xavier Blais 27

10 38 Drew Davies 30
11 22 Cedryck Ducharme-Gauthier 33
12 60 Fabio Pereira 36
13 231 Shane Harris 39
14 40 Maurice Hudson 42
15 42 Nicholas Luther 45
16 7 Andrew Lyons 48
16 35 Ahmad Hawilo 48

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 43 Andrew O'ryan 3
2 63 Sina Mester 7
3 5 Kevin Kelly 8
4 51 Ashkan Bahrami 12
5 8 Eron Okotako 16
6 39 Nathan D'costa 17
7 10 Drake Whitcroft 22
8 3 Gabriel Cossette Ayotte 23
9 6 James-Alex Levesque-Morissette 27

10 62 Drake Davis 30

Page 7 of 24



 
Men's Physique - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 71 Zandy Sunga 3
2 70 Rishab Singla 6
3 69 Vince Ruscica 9
4 65 Abhishek Maju 12
5 234 Talon Loker 15
6 66 Yornnara Phin 18
7 56 Mikael Smith 21
8 67 Hisham Rahman 22

NS 239 Idris Maher NS
 

Men's Physique - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 79 Sahil Monga 3
2 74 Ahmed Elhabchi 6
3 81 David Ricci 9
4 83 Tohma Van Bergen 12
5 73 Jeffrey Berridge 15
6 80 Clifton Pusey 18
7 238 Shayne Goddard 21
8 84 Tyler Ballantyne 24
9 33 Sanwal Aftab 27

10 54 Alvin Brown 30
11 76 Prince Gupta 33
12 32 Mike Valen 36
13 78 Patrick Lockyer 39

 
Men's Physique - True Novice C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 45 Sidharth Thakur 3
2 43 Andrew O'ryan 6
3 40 Maurice Hudson 9
4 85 Kyle Laurin 12
5 77 Shevaun Jones 15
6 233 Spencer Conn 18
7 87 Weiran Xu 21
8 86 Kinen Ocitti 25
9 34 Matiyar Bahmani 26
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Men's Physique - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 71 Zandy Sunga 3
2 69 Vince Ruscica 6

NS 88 Sahil Aujla NS
NS 239 Idris Maher NS

 
Men's Physique - Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 43 Andrew O'ryan 4
2 40 Maurice Hudson 5
3 74 Ahmed Elhabchi 10
4 81 David Ricci 11
5 91 Anthony Colangelo 16
6 95 Temi Rowaiye 17
7 73 Jeffrey Berridge 21
8 84 Tyler Ballantyne 24
9 90 Salem Ahmed 27

10 54 Alvin Brown 30
11 94 Tarun Negi 33
12 96 Manjot Singh 37
13 233 Spencer Conn 38
14 92 Yu Hou 42
15 93 S Divijj Kumar 45
NS 78 Patrick Lockyer NS

 
Men's Physique - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 97 Krrish Batta 3
2 98 Darius Parchment 6

NS 270 Dominic Dtitt NS
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Men's Physique - Junior

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 43 Andrew O'ryan 4
2 40 Maurice Hudson 5
3 235 Louis-Philippe Tremblay 10
4 74 Ahmed Elhabchi 11
5 97 Krrish Batta 15
6 98 Darius Parchment 18

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 84 Tyler Ballantyne 3
2 100 Mark Reyes 6
3 99 Redeemer Dogbe 9

 
Men's Physique - True Novice Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 54 Alvin Brown 3
2 101 Hossein Kohzadi 6
3 102 Christopher Tiller 9

 
Men's Physique - Novice Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 54 Alvin Brown 3
2 101 Hossein Kohzadi 6
3 53 Feras Alhadrab 9

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 100 * Mark Reyes * 3
2 104 Michael Morrison 6

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 232 Paul Cappellina 4
2 101 Hossein Kohzadi 5
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Men's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 54 Alvin Brown 3
2 104 Michael Morrison 6
3 232 Paul Cappellina 9
4 102 Christopher Tiller 12

 
Men's Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 105 David Dennis 3
2 106 Jeff Johnston 6
3 225 Barrymore Richardson 9

 
Men's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 109 Jelani Woods 3
2 64 David Flores 6
3 72 Ning Yan 9
4 81 David Ricci 12
5 71 Zandy Sunga 15
6 70 Rishab Singla 18
7 234 Talon Loker 21
8 80 Clifton Pusey 24
9 107 Sasha Lepage 27

10 69 Vince Ruscica 30
11 100 Mark Reyes 33
12 56 Mikael Smith 36
NS 239 Idris Maher NS

 
Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 110 Shiqing Lu 3
2 76 Prince Gupta 6
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Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 59 Maximilian Demers 3
2 79 Sahil Monga 6
3 83 Tohma Van Bergen 9
4 40 Maurice Hudson 12
5 54 Alvin Brown 15

 
Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 111 * Nathan Wu * 3
2 45 Sidharth Thakur 6
3 74 Ahmed Elhabchi 9
4 73 Jeffrey Berridge 13
5 91 Anthony Colangelo 14
6 84 Tyler Ballantyne 18
7 90 Salem Ahmed 22
8 94 Tarun Negi 23
9 96 Manjot Singh 27

10 92 Yu Hou 30
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 95 Temi Rowaiye 3
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 63 Sina Mester 3
2 51 Ashkan Bahrami 6
3 85 Kyle Laurin 9
4 98 Darius Parchment 12
5 233 Spencer Conn 15
6 93 S Divijj Kumar 18
7 86 Kinen Ocitti 21

 
Women's Physique - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 112 Gabby Harris 3
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Women's Physique - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 113 Marcie Logan 3

 
Women's Physique - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 113 Marcie Logan 3
2 114 Helen Piatkowski 6

 
Women's Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 113 Marcie Logan 3
2 114 Helen Piatkowski 6

 
Women's Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 115 * Hannah Worth * 3
2 113 Marcie Logan 6
3 112 Gabby Harris 9

 
Women's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 114 Helen Piatkowski 3

 
Women's Figure - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 119 Kayla Tyo 3
2 116 Devon Burke 6
3 118 Felicia Mangiardi 9
4 117 Jessica Hornung 12

 
Women's Figure - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 119 Kayla Tyo 3
2 116 Devon Burke 6
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Women's Figure - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 119 Kayla Tyo 3
2 120 Shelly Kroes 6
3 251 Jordan Sloan 9
4 117 Jessica Hornung 12

 
Women's Figure - True Novice Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 122 Caroline Paul 3

 
Women's Figure - Novice Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 120 Shelly Kroes 3
2 251 Jordan Sloan 6

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 124 * Julia Rolfe * 3
2 123 Elena Gariaeva 6

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 278 Nadine Young 3
2 120 Shelly Kroes 6
3 125 Deanna Chapman 9
4 127 Tiana Veal 12
5 251 Jordan Sloan 15
6 126 Kim Drexler 18

 
Women's Figure - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 120 Shelly Kroes 3
2 128 Raquel Shaw Moxam 6
3 125 Deanna Chapman 9
4 122 Caroline Paul 12
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Women's Figure - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 129 Anna Killaly 3
2 118 Felicia Mangiardi 6
3 122 Caroline Paul 9

 
Women's Figure - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 115 * Hannah Worth * 3
2 124 Julia Rolfe 6
3 123 Elena Gariaeva 9

 
Women's Figure - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 278 Nadine Young 3
2 116 Devon Burke 6
3 125 Deanna Chapman 9
4 251 Jordan Sloan 12

 
Women's Figure - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 119 Kayla Tyo 3
2 128 Raquel Shaw Moxam 6
3 127 Tiana Veal 9

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 230 Merreck Racette 3
2 137 Claire Mcdowell 6
3 134 Katherine Huard 9
4 141 Katharina Teichroeb 12
5 142 Chinchin Marie Vender 15
6 135 Dana Maddison 18
7 139 Nikkie Quero 21
8 132 Katherine Blanchette Leclerc 24
9 133 Hayden Cole 27

10 131 Pheobe Bingham 30
11 138 Kristina Pompilii 33
12 136 Alanna Magyar 36
13 297 Hanfei Lyu 39
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Women's Wellness - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 143 Doriane Carli 3
2 137 Claire Mcdowell 6
3 140 Rose Scoville 9
4 146 Rilee Logan 12
5 145 Melissa Jobin 15
6 147 Sarah Nadeau 18
7 138 Kristina Pompilii 21

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 140 Rose Scoville 3
2 223 Lisa Wu 6
3 132 Katherine Blanchette Leclerc 9
4 148 Jessica Benson 12

 
Women's Wellness - True Novice Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 140 Rose Scoville 3
2 223 Lisa Wu 6
3 151 Lin Lin 9
4 150 Megan Bomberry 12

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 140 Rose Scoville 3
2 223 Lisa Wu 6

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 151 Lin Lin 3
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Women's Wellness - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 143 Doriane Carli 3
2 152 Eva Amo-Mensah 6
3 137 Claire Mcdowell 9
4 134 Katherine Huard 12
5 140 Rose Scoville 15
6 142 Chinchin Marie Vender 18
7 139 Nikkie Quero 21
8 118 Felicia Mangiardi 24
9 133 Hayden Cole 27

10 155 Jessica Riddell 30
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 230 * Merreck Racette * 3
2 156 Ryan Valentine 6
3 141 Katharina Teichroeb 9
4 147 Sarah Nadeau 12
5 138 Kristina Pompilii 15

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 154 Victoria Doplaga 3
2 153 Melanie Bailey 6
3 146 Rilee Logan 9
4 131 Pheobe Bingham 12
5 145 Melissa Jobin 15
6 136 Alanna Magyar 18
7 150 Megan Bomberry 22
8 297 Hanfei Lyu 23

 
Women's Wellness - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 135 Dana Maddison 3
2 157 Samantha Gillingham 6
3 148 Jessica Benson 9
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Women's Bikini - True Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 160 Bryana Dowding 3
2 164 Carey Medel 6
3 159 Natalie Cecchini 9
4 167 Meghan Tierney 12
5 158 Veronique Berube 15
6 226 Jocelyn Schurr 18
7 161 Audrey-Anne Gagnon 21
8 165 Jill Morris 24
9 166 Dikena Skendaj 27

10 162 Sydney Macfarlane 30
11 163 Samantha Mceown 33
12 168 Alexandra Vincent 36
13 227 Liennea Balusiak 39

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 179 Mackeda Gebretensay 3
2 174 Courtney Dent 6
3 180 Hope Gillies 9
4 176 Andreane Dodier 12
5 169 Emily Benner 15
6 175 Chelsey Deslippe 18
7 173 Julianne Charette-Lemieux 21
8 135 Dana Maddison 24
9 171 Melanie Campagna 27

10 177 Amber-Jane Francis 30
11 170 Lexi Bertolas 33
12 178 Sybille Fritz 36
13 182 Lisa Van Der Linden 39
14 172 Laura Chamberlain 42
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Women's Bikini - Novice A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 179 Mackeda Gebretensay 3
2 160 Bryana Dowding 6
3 158 Veronique Berube 9
4 184 Supreet Cheema 12
5 161 Audrey-Anne Gagnon 15
6 166 Dikena Skendaj 18
7 183 Jessica Addante 21

NS 185 Sanisha Gill NS
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 174 Courtney Dent 3
2 189 Rita Martins Cepa 6
3 180 Hope Gillies 9
4 236 Amy Gardner 12
5 188 Fionna Kerr 15
6 176 Andreane Dodier 18
7 175 Chelsey Deslippe 21
8 173 Julianne Charette-Lemieux 24
9 187 Lynn Dargis 28

10 177 Amber-Jane Francis 29
11 178 Sybille Fritz 33
12 186 Vanessa Clarke 36
13 190 Priyanka Sembhi 39

 
Women's Bikini - Teenage

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 178 Sybille Fritz 3
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 193 Brittany Jackson 3
2 192 Yu Chen 6
3 194 Ashleigh Storey 9
4 191 Victoria Bignell 12
5 159 Natalie Cecchini 15
6 187 Lynn Dargis 18
7 163 Samantha Mceown 21
8 183 Jessica Addante 24
9 186 Vanessa Clarke 27

 
Women's Bikini - True Novice Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 223 Lisa Wu 3
2 151 Lin Lin 6
3 172 Laura Chamberlain 9
4 195 Heather Craig 12
5 196 Lorraine Delorme 15

 
Women's Bikini - Novice Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 195 Heather Craig 3
2 151 Lin Lin 6
3 197 Anna Marisa Minichilli 9
4 196 Lorraine Delorme 12

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 192 * Yu Chen * 3
2 223 Lisa Wu 6
3 198 Frankie Blondin 9
4 199 Ariagna Leyva 12
5 195 Heather Craig 15

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 172 Laura Chamberlain 3
2 197 Anna Marisa Minichilli 6
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Women's Bikini - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 200 Carmen Bowron 3
2 151 Lin Lin 6
3 269 Raquel Bruismma 9
4 227 Liennea Balusiak 12

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 202 * Oxalie Periard * 3
2 203 Isabelle Pozas 6
3 164 Carey Medel 9
4 195 Heather Craig 12

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 230 Merreck Racette 3
2 159 Natalie Cecchini 6
3 167 Meghan Tierney 9
4 158 Veronique Berube 12
5 191 Victoria Bignell 15
6 226 Jocelyn Schurr 18
7 166 Dikena Skendaj 21
8 162 Sydney Macfarlane 24
9 163 Samantha Mceown 27

NS 194 Ashleigh Storey NS

Page 21 of 24



 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 205 Mackenzie Craig 3
2 206 Shaelynn Palkovits 6
3 160 Bryana Dowding 10
4 179 Mackeda Gebretensay 11
5 161 Audrey-Anne Gagnon 15
6 169 Emily Benner 18
7 165 Jill Morris 22
8 184 Supreet Cheema 23
9 198 Frankie Blondin 27

10 168 Alexandra Vincent 30
NS 185 Sanisha Gill NS

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 236 Amy Gardner 4
2 207 Kendal Merrill 7
3 193 Brittany Jackson 8
4 188 Fionna Kerr 12
5 171 Melanie Campagna 13
6 175 Chelsey Deslippe 18
7 182 Lisa Van Der Linden 22
8 173 Julianne Charette-Lemieux 23

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 174 Courtney Dent 3
2 189 Rita Martins Cepa 6
3 180 Hope Gillies 9
4 176 Andreane Dodier 12
5 208 Montanna Johnson 15
6 187 Lynn Dargis 19
7 157 Samantha Gillingham 20
8 170 Lexi Bertolas 24
9 177 Amber-Jane Francis 27
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Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 135 Dana Maddison 3

NS 178 Sybille Fritz NS
 

Women's Fit Model - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 209 Caitlyn Cleary 3
2 212 Amanpreet Sharma 6
3 210 Rianne De Castro 9
4 211 Nidhi Sanjeev 12
5 213 Parina Vongdara 15
6 181 Tian Haiyue 18

 
Women's Fit Model - Novice

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 209 Caitlyn Cleary 3
2 214 Wing Yan Leung 6
3 210 Rianne De Castro 9
4 211 Nidhi Sanjeev 12
5 181 Tian Haiyue 15

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 35+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 214 Wing Yan Leung 3
2 212 Amanpreet Sharma 6
3 215 Niki Callipo 9
4 216 Jennifer Ventura 12

 
Women's Fit Model - True Novice Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 215 Niki Callipo 3
2 218 Denise Pawlett 6
3 220 Nancy Tavares 9
4 219 Sladjana Stamenkovic 12
5 217 Amber Dundon 15
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Women's Fit Model - Novice Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 215 Niki Callipo 3
2 221 Pauline Constant 6

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 215 Niki Callipo 3
2 240 Asta Babb 6
3 218 Denise Pawlett 9
4 220 Nancy Tavares 12
5 222 Karen Ricketts 15
6 217 Amber Dundon 19
7 221 Pauline Constant 20

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 218 Denise Pawlett 3
2 222 Karen Ricketts 6

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 214 Wing Yan Leung 3
2 212 Amanpreet Sharma 6
3 210 Rianne De Castro 9
4 211 Nidhi Sanjeev 12
5 215 Niki Callipo 15
6 213 Parina Vongdara 18
7 220 Nancy Tavares 21

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score
1 209 * Caitlyn Cleary * 3
2 216 Jennifer Ventura 6
3 221 Pauline Constant 9
4 219 Sladjana Stamenkovic 12
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